1
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN
GGILIAN 5000
NiMH Memory-Free Battery
NiMH battery ends memory problems associated with
NiCad batteries. Quick-charge time in under 4 hours.

understand and operate.
Programmable 5 Liter Live Flow Air Sampling Pump
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GIL-810-0801-01 Gilian 5000 Pump Kit
GIL-910-0802-01 Gilian 5000 Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-0802-02 Gilian 5000 Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-910-0802-03 Gilian 5000 Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-910-0802-04 Gilian 5000 Pump Starter Kit, with Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), No Cord
GIL-910-0801-01 Gilian 5000 Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-0801-02 Gilian 5000 Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-910-0801-03 Gilian 5000 Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-910-0801-0 Gilian 5000 Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), No Cord
GIL-811-0802-01 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0802-02 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0802-03 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-298-0013-01 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), No Cord
GIL-811-0801-01 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0801-02 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0801-03 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-811-0801-04 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), No Cord
GIL-783-0007-01 Battery Pack
GIL-202783 Battery Charging Cover
GIL-801961 Low Flow Adapter
GIL-800143 Filter Cassette Holder Kit
Live Flow Display
Large display continuously shows real-time
flow, total sample time and total volume
sampled.